
Navis.Net - Result List

16.05.2005 16:54:45

Event: Young European Sailings 2005; Class: 470 gemischt; Status: final results

470 gemischt

Sailing-No. Skipper ClubPos. Points   1   |   2   |   3   |   4   |   5/ Crew

Lucas Zellmer (1977) (12.00) | 1.00 | 1.00 | 1.00 | 1.00SPYC 1 GER 49 4.00
Heiko Seelig (YCBG) (1977)

Christopher  Lorenz (1985) 1.00 | 4.00 | (7.00) | 3.00 | 2.00PYC 2 GER 4884 10.00
Friedrich  Gebert (JSC) (1985)

Veit Hemmeter (1987) 4.00 | 5.00 | 4.00 | 9.00 | (11.00)BYC 3 GER 4960 22.00
Johannes Kaske (BYC) (1988)

Stefanie Rothweiler (1979) (BFD) | 6.00 | 2.00 | 14.00 | 4.00WYC 4 GER 4918 26.00
Vivien Kussatz (WYC) (1972)

Robert Remus (1979) 5.00 | 7.00 | 6.00 | 10.00 | (12.00)SYC 5 GER 4923 28.00
Ralf Butzlaff (SYC) (1982)

Max Dzembritzki (1986) 8.00 | 2.00 | 12.00 | (16.00) | 7.00VSaW 6 GER 4966 29.00
Stefan Schmoldt (SpYC) (1985)

Timo Fischer (1986) 10.00 | (14.00) | 8.00 | 6.00 | 5.00WVW 7 GER 4925 29.00
Gundram Leifert (WVW) (1986)

Martin Hauptmann (1984) (20.00) | 3.00 | 13.00 | 17.00 | 3.00SCG 8 GER 4961 36.00
Thomas Piesker (PYC) (1977)

Tomasz Januszewski (1988) 11.00 | (15.00) | 5.00 | 13.00 | 9.00BAZA 9 POL 52 38.00
Marcin Mickiewicz (BAZA) (1988)

Peer Kolberg (1986) 7.00 | (17.00) | 9.00 | 11.00 | 13.00RSV 10 GER 4943 40.00
Jakob Scharf (SYC) (1986)

Morten Bogacki (1986) 19.00 | (DNC) | 15.00 | 2.00 | 6.00DYC 11 GER 4955 42.00
Christian Lindemann (ETuF) (1983)

Emil Baldyga (1986) 6.00 | 8.00 | (BFD) | 8.00 | 21.00BAZA 12 POL 51 43.00
Grzegjrz Gontarz (BAZA) (1986)

Stefan Schneider (1969) 13.00 | 13.00 | 14.00 | (15.00) | 14.00SpYC 13 GER 4889 54.00
Frank Piotr Thieme (SpYC) (1963)

Alexander Willsch (1984) (25.00) | 10.00 | 20.00 | 5.00 | 20.00SYC 14 GER 4857 55.00
Jochen Steinhagen (SYC) (1983)

Daniel Reichart (1987) 3.00 | 23.00 | 11.00 | 24.00 | (27.00)BYC 15 GER 4928 61.00
Michel  Kugelmann (BYC/MRSV) (1986)

Daniel Nixdorf (1981) 16.00 | 16.00 | (ZFP) | 12.00 | 22.00SKBUE 16 GER 4910 66.00
Holger Blumenkamp (SKBUE) (1961)

Nils Schröder (1986) 2.00 | 11.00 | BFD | 4.00 | (DNC)VSaW 17 GER 4936 67.00
Jens Steinborn (VSaW) (1985)

Ivo Böttcher (1986) 23.00 | 9.00 | 17.00 | 18.00 | (23.00)RSVM 18 GER 4938 67.00
Peter Bartmann (SSV) (1987)

Daria Blaschkiewitz (1984) 9.00 | 20.00 | (BFD) | 21.00 | 19.00BSV/SLSV 19 GER 4924 69.00
Geeske Genrich (BSV) (1985)

Patrick Follmann (1989) 21.00 | 19.00 | 19.00 | (25.00) | 16.00DTYC 20 GER 4944 75.00
Nico Lutz (MRSV) (1986)

Jan-Jasper Wagner (1986) 22.00 | 26.00 | (DNF) | 20.00 | 8.00DYC 21 GER 4922 76.00
Jochen Röder (YCW) (1985)

Juliane Wolf (1986) 17.00 | 22.00 | 21.00 | (36.00) | 17.00SYC 22 GER 4942 77.00
Claudia Wolf (SYC) (1984)
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Jens Opalka (1986) 28.00 | 18.00 | 24.00 | (33.00) | 10.00WRK 23 GER 4896 80.00
Christopher Gelsdorf (Ville) (1986)

Christoph Pawlowski-Hegermann (1985) 15.00 | 30.00 | (DNF) | 23.00 | 15.00RSN 24 GER 4958 83.00
Julius Boeckler (RSN) (1988)

Kathrin Kadelbach (1983) BFD | 12.00 | 3.00 | 19.00 | (BFD)VSaW 25 GER 4951 84.00
Saskia Schroeder (PYC) (1979)

Annina Wagner (1985) 26.00 | 27.00 | 16.00 | (27.00) | 18.00PYC 26 GER 4913 87.00
Anneli Hartmann (PCY) (1983)

Patryck Piasecki (1986) DSQ | 21.00 | 10.00 | 7.00 | (BFD)Baza 27 POL 5 88.00
Jacek Przybylak (Baza ) (1986)

Kristof Doffing (1967) (31.00) | 25.00 | 22.00 | 22.00 | 26.00YCBL 28 GER 4941 95.00
Jan Kaminski (DSCL) (1929)

Wibke Wriggers (1987) 27.00 | 24.00 | (DNF) | 26.00 | 29.00HYC 29 GER 4945 106.00
Stephanie Kayser (HYC) (1986)

Markus Röder (1987) 30.00 | 28.00 | 23.00 | (34.00) | 28.00YCW 30 GER 4844 109.00
Sebastian Hellmich (YCW) (2001)

Marian Scheer (1985) 24.00 | 31.00 | (DNF) | 31.00 | 30.00SCHat 31 GER 4759 116.00
Daniel Scheer (SCHat) (1981)

Selma Berg (1985) 14.00 | 35.00 | (DNF) | 39.00 | 32.00KYC 32 GER 4878 120.00
Berit Berg (KYC) (1982)

Ruben Philipse (1985) 29.00 | 32.00 | (DNF) | 32.00 | 31.00WVD 33 BEL 1249 124.00
Frederic Blij (RYCB) (1985)

Julian Schunck (1987) 18.00 | 29.00 | DNF | 28.00 | (BFD)CYC 34 GER 4948 125.00
Simon Schunck (CYC) (1985)

Jörn Pietsch (1962) 36.00 | 34.00 | (DNF) | 35.00 | 24.00BSV 35 GER 4595 129.00
Oliver Ziethen (BSV) (1970)

Alexander Körner (1968) 34.00 | 33.00 | (DNF) | 30.00 | 33.00YCL 36 GER 4940 130.00
Martin Nolte (SVID) (1964)

Jonas Tschudi (1982) 32.00 | DSQ | (DNF) | 29.00 | 25.00YCB 37 SUI 1396 136.00
Claude Gebistorf (YCB) (1984)

Tom Winters (1985) 35.00 | 38.00 | (DNF) | 38.00 | 36.00RYCB 38 BEL 1256 147.00
Thibaud De Meester (RYCB) (1987)

Neele Hiller (1984) 41.00 | 39.00 | (DNF) | 40.00 | 35.00ZSK 39 GER 4917 155.00
Catrin Janssen (ZSK) (1987)

Jan Wiegmann (1985) 38.00 | 40.00 | (DNF) | 41.00 | 37.00PBYC 40 GER 4900 156.00
Thomas Osterholz (PBYC) (1978)

Marit Jordan (1985) BFD | 37.00 | (DNF) | 37.00 | 34.00WVH 41 GER 4950 158.00
Svenja Müller (WVH) (1986)

Caroline von Spee (1984) 33.00 | 36.00 | BFD | DNC | (DNC)NRV 42 GER 4789 169.00
Cathrin Wegner (NRV) (1985)

Katrin Eggert (1985) 37.00 | 41.00 | DNF | 42.00 | (DNC)SGS´85 43 GER 4846 170.00
Melanie Penkert (SGS´85) (1985)

Tim Mütze (1973) 40.00 | 43.00 | DNF | 43.00 | (DNC)TUSHO 44 GER 2432 176.00
Annika Dorst (TUSHO) (1972)

Nils Beewen (1989) 39.00 | 42.00 | DNF | DNC | (DNC)DMJ 45 GER 4569 181.00
Philipp Nieroba (DMJ) (1990)

Jan-Jasper Wagner (1986) DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | (DNC)SKBUe 46 GER 4933 200.00
Alexander Türk (SKBUe) (1985)

Michael Lorz (1965) DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | (DNC)SGS 85 46 GER 4757 200.00
Ralph Schnee (SH 156) (1964)

Amelie Kapella (1982) DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | (DNC)PYC 46 GER 4384 200.00
Kathatrina Kapella (KaR) (1986)

Eva Kirchner (1980) DNC | DNC | DNF | DNC | (DNC)KYC 46 GER 4939 200.00
Bianca Niemann (KYC) (1979)
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